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50m, Kinder M8 02.06.2018 / 10:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
183 von Wietersheim Gero 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel
103 Kelm Bendix 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV
102 Isebarn Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
100 Heck Nicklas 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
119 Schaaf Simon 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV
88 Behrens Christoph 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV

156 Schank Luis 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
204 Nast Emilio 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
201 Izci Hamza 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck

50m, Kinder M9 02.06.2018 / 10:00
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
137 Naumann Maximilian 2009 HH Hamburger SV
185 Ciszewski Louis 2009 HH TSG Bergedorf
196 Volk David 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal

50m, Kinder W9 02.06.2018 / 10:15
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
176 Lohse Billie 2009 HH SC Poppenbüttel
111 Mushack Klara 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV
96 Fricke Giana 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV

120 Schauland Romy 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV
112 Pfau Lena 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV
209 Steiger Eve 2009 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
206 Pawlik Zoe 2009 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
186 Egwuagu-Gordian Amarachi 2009 HH TSG Bergedorf

50m, Kinder W8 02.06.2018 / 10:15
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
181 Trendowicz Frederike 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel
89 Berger Miriam 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV

155 Rohwedder Selma 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
210 Wegner Johanna 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
207 Schelhas Merle 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W8 02.06.2018 / 11:15
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
181 Trendowicz Frederike 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel
89 Berger Miriam 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV

155 Rohwedder Selma 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
210 Wegner Johanna 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
207 Schelhas Merle 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M9 02.06.2018 / 11:15
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
137 Naumann Maximilian 2009 HH Hamburger SV
185 Ciszewski Louis 2009 HH TSG Bergedorf
196 Volk David 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W9 02.06.2018 / 11:15
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
176 Lohse Billie 2009 HH SC Poppenbüttel
111 Mushack Klara 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV
96 Fricke Giana 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV

120 Schauland Romy 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV
112 Pfau Lena 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV
209 Steiger Eve 2009 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
206 Pawlik Zoe 2009 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
186 Egwuagu-Gordian Amarachi 2009 HH TSG Bergedorf

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M8 02.06.2018 / 11:15
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
183 von Wietersheim Gero 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel
103 Kelm Bendix 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV
102 Isebarn Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
100 Heck Nicklas 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
119 Schaaf Simon 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV
88 Behrens Christoph 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV

156 Schank Luis 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
204 Nast Emilio 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
201 Izci Hamza 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck

Schlagballwurf, Kinder M9 02.06.2018 / 12:40
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
185 Ciszewski Louis 2009 HH TSG Bergedorf
196 Volk David 2009 HH TSV Wandsetal
137 Naumann Maximilian 2009 HH Hamburger SV

Schlagballwurf, Kinder M8 02.06.2018 / 12:40
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
183 von Wietersheim Gero 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel
103 Kelm Bendix 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV
102 Isebarn Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
100 Heck Nicklas 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
119 Schaaf Simon 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV
88 Behrens Christoph 2010 HH Barsbütteler SV

156 Schank Luis 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
204 Nast Emilio 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
201 Izci Hamza 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
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Schlagballwurf, Kinder W9 02.06.2018 / 13:10
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
176 Lohse Billie 2009 HH SC Poppenbüttel
111 Mushack Klara 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV
96 Fricke Giana 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV

120 Schauland Romy 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV
112 Pfau Lena 2009 HH Barsbütteler SV
209 Steiger Eve 2009 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
206 Pawlik Zoe 2009 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
186 Egwuagu-Gordian Amarachi 2009 HH TSG Bergedorf

Schlagballwurf, Kinder W8 02.06.2018 / 13:10
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
181 Trendowicz Frederike 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel
89 Berger Miriam 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV

155 Rohwedder Selma 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
210 Wegner Johanna 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
207 Schelhas Merle 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck

4x100m, Männliche Jugend U16 02.06.2018 / 16:45
Staffeln: 1

Name LV Verein ML Info
Hamburger SV HH Hamburger SV 47,54 Flensburg,

01.05.20181: 150, van Keeken Lasse (2003) 2: 151, Wellm Matti (2003)
3: 141, Runge Henri (2003) 4: 148, Suwannaket Justin (2003)
5: 133, Langwald Edgar (2003)

100m, Jugend M15 02.06.2018 / 13:30
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
151 Wellm Matti 2003 HH Hamburger SV 12,07 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
148 Suwannaket Justin 2003 HH Hamburger SV 12,60 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
146 Sosna Mika 2003 HH Hamburger SV 14,83 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
144 Schulze Max 2003 HH Hamburger SV 15,78 Bredstedt, 29.04.2017
113 Pfau Lukas 2003 HH Barsbütteler SV
141 Runge Henri 2003 HH Hamburger SV
133 Langwald Edgar 2003 HH Hamburger SV
150 van Keeken Lasse 2003 HH Hamburger SV

800m, Jugend M15 02.06.2018 / 17:20
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
151 Wellm Matti 2003 HH Hamburger SV
141 Runge Henri 2003 HH Hamburger SV
148 Suwannaket Justin 2003 HH Hamburger SV
133 Langwald Edgar 2003 HH Hamburger SV

Weitsprung, Jugend M15 02.06.2018 / 14:45
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
151 Wellm Matti 2003 HH Hamburger SV 4,74 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2018
146 Sosna Mika 2003 HH Hamburger SV 3,81 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2018
144 Schulze Max 2003 HH Hamburger SV 3,62 Bredstedt, 29.04.2017
141 Runge Henri 2003 HH Hamburger SV
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Weitsprung, Jugend M15 - Fortsetzung 02.06.2018 / 14:45
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
148 Suwannaket Justin 2003 HH Hamburger SV
133 Langwald Edgar 2003 HH Hamburger SV
150 van Keeken Lasse 2003 HH Hamburger SV

Kugelstoß, Jugend M15 02.06.2018 / 14:30
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
146 Sosna Mika 2003 HH Hamburger SV 13,43 Winsen, 15.04.2018
107 Lesser Hauke 2003 HH Barsbütteler SV 12,23 Hamburg, 10.05.2018
144 Schulze Max 2003 HH Hamburger SV 12,10 Flensburg, 01.05.2018

100m, Jugend M14 02.06.2018 / 13:30
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
130 Heine Robin 2004 HH Hamburger SV 12,57 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
128 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV 12,65 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
164 Kay Robin 2004 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 12,97 Hamburg, 10.05.2018
177 Menze Linus 2004 HH SC Poppenbüttel
134 Malitzki Leos 2004 HH Hamburger SV

800m, Jugend M14 02.06.2018 / 17:20
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
132 Kühnel Tom 2004 HH Hamburger SV 2:34,94 Flensburg, 01.05.2018
131 Koeppel Clemens 2004 HH Hamburger SV 2:41,36 Hamburg, 25.02.2017
130 Heine Robin 2004 HH Hamburger SV 2:41,68 Hamburg, 17.06.2017
128 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV
135 Müller Henri 2004 HH Hamburger SV
142 Schneider Mats 2004 HH Hamburger SV

Weitsprung, Jugend M14 02.06.2018 / 14:45
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
130 Heine Robin 2004 HH Hamburger SV 5,20 Hamburg, 17.09.2017
128 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV 5,11 Hamburg, 13.05.2017
177 Menze Linus 2004 HH SC Poppenbüttel 4,48 Hamburg, 09.07.2017

Kugelstoß, Jugend M14 02.06.2018 / 14:30
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
131 Koeppel Clemens 2004 HH Hamburger SV 7,53 Hamburg, 08.04.2017
135 Müller Henri 2004 HH Hamburger SV 6,69 Hamburg, 07.10.2017
134 Malitzki Leos 2004 HH Hamburger SV

4x100m, Weibliche Jugend U16 02.06.2018 / 16:30
Staffeln: 4

Name LV Verein ML Info
Hamburger SV HH Hamburger SV 49,36 Bremen,

12.08.20171: 143, Schulze Julika (2003) 2: 129, Dreyer Lotte (2003)
3: 140, Praetzel Nike (2003) 4: 145, Schwarz Tuula (2003)
5: 149, Twumasi Daniela (2004)

AMTV  Hamburg HH AMTV  Hamburg 52,07 Büdelsdorf,
22.07.20171: 81, Meyer Neele (2003) 2: 80, Lentz Emily (2003)

3: 82, Roloff Judit (2004) 4: 78, Isakovic Almedina (2004)

Barsbütteler SV HH Barsbütteler SV 52,89 Hamburg,
09.07.20171: 92, Diop Seyna (2004) 2: 114, Plotka Olivia (2004)

3: 87, Badczong Julia (2003) 4: 98, Gordon-Hall Amy (2003)
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4x100m, Weibliche Jugend U16 - Fortsetzung 02.06.2018 / 16:30
Staffeln: 4

Name LV Verein ML Info
LAV Hamburg-Nord HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 54,56 Norderstedt,

07.06.20171: 169, Pohlmann Charlotte Lilly (2004) 2: 163, Igbinosun Anna (2003)
3: 162, Helms Lysann (2003) 4: 172, Saadat Parisa (2003)

100m, Jugend W15 02.06.2018 / 13:20
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
162 Helms Lysann 2003 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 12,65 Hamburg, 13.05.2018
75 Adechian Saenab 2003 HH AMTV  Hamburg 12,90 Bad Oldesloe, 05.05.2018

140 Praetzel Nike 2003 HH Hamburger SV 13,01 Hamburg, 17.06.2017
145 Schwarz Tuula 2003 HH Hamburger SV 13,46 Hamburg, 15.07.2017
81 Meyer Neele 2003 HH AMTV  Hamburg 13,86 Büdelsdorf, 22.07.2017

129 Dreyer Lotte 2003 HH Hamburger SV 13,90 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
143 Schulze Julika 2003 HH Hamburger SV 14,37 Hamburg, 17.06.2017
87 Badczong Julia 2003 HH Barsbütteler SV
99 Hamdorf Lya (aW) 2001 HH Barsbütteler SV

800m, Jugend W15 02.06.2018 / 17:10
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
143 Schulze Julika 2003 HH Hamburger SV
145 Schwarz Tuula 2003 HH Hamburger SV
99 Hamdorf Lya (aW) 2001 HH Barsbütteler SV

Weitsprung, Jugend W15 02.06.2018 / 15:15
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
75 Adechian Saenab 2003 HH AMTV  Hamburg 5,25 Bad Oldesloe, 05.05.2018

162 Helms Lysann 2003 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 4,75 Hamburg Neugraben,
29.06.2017

129 Dreyer Lotte 2003 HH Hamburger SV 4,73 Hamburg/HH, 09.07.2017
140 Praetzel Nike 2003 HH Hamburger SV 4,60 Hamburg, 14.01.2017
81 Meyer Neele 2003 HH AMTV  Hamburg 4,55 Hamburg Neugraben,

29.06.2017
145 Schwarz Tuula 2003 HH Hamburger SV 4,36 Hamburg, 17.06.2017
139 Pfeuffer Emma 2003 HH Hamburger SV 3,46 Bad Segeberg,

07.01.2017
87 Badczong Julia 2003 HH Barsbütteler SV

163 Igbinosun Anna 2003 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
172 Saadat Parisa 2003 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
99 Hamdorf Lya (aW) 2001 HH Barsbütteler SV

Kugelstoß, Jugend W15 02.06.2018 / 13:30
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
172 Saadat Parisa 2003 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 10,22 Büdelsdorf, 22.07.2017
139 Pfeuffer Emma 2003 HH Hamburger SV 8,13 Büdelsdorf, 22.07.2017
143 Schulze Julika 2003 HH Hamburger SV 8,01 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2018
163 Igbinosun Anna 2003 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
129 Dreyer Lotte 2003 HH Hamburger SV
99 Hamdorf Lya (aW) 2001 HH Barsbütteler SV
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100m, Jugend W14 02.06.2018 / 13:20
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
149 Twumasi Daniela 2004 HH Hamburger SV 13,83 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
92 Diop Seyna 2004 HH Barsbütteler SV 14,24 Hamburg, 10.05.2018

138 Noack Kaira 2004 HH Hamburger SV 14,37 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
126 Corralo-Schmitz Alicia 2004 HH Hamburger SV 15,18 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
127 Dahl Aditia 2004 HH Hamburger SV 15,86 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
114 Plotka Olivia 2004 HH Barsbütteler SV
169 Pohlmann Charlotte Lilly 2004 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
147 Stanic Alicia 2004 HH Hamburger SV

800m, Jugend W14 02.06.2018 / 17:10
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
179 Stüben Maxine 2004 HH SC Poppenbüttel 2:33,48 Hamburg, 10.05.2018
114 Plotka Olivia 2004 HH Barsbütteler SV 2:55,18 Hamburg, 25.02.2017
138 Noack Kaira 2004 HH Hamburger SV
127 Dahl Aditia 2004 HH Hamburger SV

Weitsprung, Jugend W14 02.06.2018 / 15:15
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
169 Pohlmann Charlotte Lilly 2004 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 5,22 Hamburg, 09.07.2017
114 Plotka Olivia 2004 HH Barsbütteler SV 4,59 Hamburg, 17.09.2017
92 Diop Seyna 2004 HH Barsbütteler SV 4,37 Hamburg-Bergedorf,

02.07.2017
138 Noack Kaira 2004 HH Hamburger SV 4,25 Hannover, 06.01.2018
78 Isakovic Almedina 2004 HH AMTV  Hamburg 4,11 Hamburg, 09.07.2017
82 Roloff Judit 2004 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,85 Hamburg, 09.07.2017

108 Letters Josephine 2004 HH Barsbütteler SV 3,50 Hamburg-Bergedorf,
02.07.2017

Kugelstoß, Jugend W14 02.06.2018 / 13:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
92 Diop Seyna 2004 HH Barsbütteler SV 8,83 Hamburg, 10.05.2018

152 Wengerek Clara 2004 HH Hamburger SV 7,00 Hamburg, 25.02.2017
165 Kübler Lena Sophie 2004 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 6,80 Hamburg, 17.09.2017
126 Corralo-Schmitz Alicia 2004 HH Hamburger SV 6,66 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
108 Letters Josephine 2004 HH Barsbütteler SV 5,67 Hamburg-Bergedorf,

02.07.2017
114 Plotka Olivia 2004 HH Barsbütteler SV
147 Stanic Alicia 2004 HH Hamburger SV
149 Twumasi Daniela 2004 HH Hamburger SV
127 Dahl Aditia 2004 HH Hamburger SV

75m, Jugend M13 02.06.2018 / 13:00
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
168 Müller David 2005 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 10,91 Winsen, 27.08.2017
170 Püschel Nies Jona 2005 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 11,67 Hamburg, 21.04.2018
94 Endruweit Max 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV
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800m, Jugend M13 02.06.2018 / 17:00
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
168 Müller David 2005 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3:06,17 Hamburg, 25.02.2017
166 Mathey Laurin 2005 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord

Weitsprung, Jugend M13 02.06.2018 / 13:45
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
168 Müller David 2005 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 4,62 Hamburg, 25.02.2017
170 Püschel Nies Jona 2005 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 4,06 Hamburg, 21.04.2018
94 Endruweit Max 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV

Kugelstoß, Jugend M13 02.06.2018 / 15:00
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
170 Püschel Nies Jona 2005 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 7,22 Hamburg, 17.09.2017
94 Endruweit Max 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV

Weitsprung, Jugend M12 02.06.2018 / 13:45
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
197 Volk Milian 2006 HH TSV Wandsetal 3,69 Hamburg, 25.11.2017

Kugelstoß, Jugend M12 02.06.2018 / 15:00
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
76 Diment Leo 2006 HH AMTV  Hamburg

4x75m, Weibliche Jugend U14 02.06.2018 / 16:00
Staffeln: 6

Name LV Verein ML Info
SC Poppenbüttel 1 HH SC Poppenbüttel 42,14
1: 184, Wietersheim Charlotte von (2006) 2: 173, Capla Lena (2005)
3: 175, Hantelmann Helena von (2006) 4: 182, Ulrich Jana (2006)
5: 178, Otto Alexandra (2006)

AMTV  Hamburg HH AMTV  Hamburg 43,05 Hamburg,
09.07.20171: 85, Stränsch Lina (2006) 2: 84, Soder Tizea (2006)

3: 79, Krug Lilli (2006) 4: 86, Zeuch Mia (2005)

LAV Hamburg-Nord HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 43,45 Hamburg,
09.07.20171: 160, Albrecht Lucy (2006) 2: 161, Gueuara Iturburu Janela (2005)

3: 167, Meier-Greve India (2006) 4: 171, Ritter Anastasia (2006)

Barsbütteler SV 1 HH Barsbütteler SV 43,61 Hamburg,
09.07.20171: 122, Severon Briana (2005) 2: 109, Lorenz Larissa (2006)

3: 124, Westphal Stella (2006) 4: 95, Erdmann Nele (2005)

Barsbütteler SV 3 HH Barsbütteler SV 43,61 Hamburg,
09.07.20171: 93, Disselhoff Finja (2005) 2: 97, Fricke Gina (2006)

3: 123, Westphal Karla (2007) 4: 125, Wilke Lene (2005)

Barsbütteler SV 2 HH Barsbütteler SV 43,61 Hamburg,
09.07.20171: 110, Müller Emely (2005) 2: 115, Pree Mara (2005)

3: 90, Busse Marie (2005) 4: 105, Kruse Carla (2005)

75m, Jugend W13 02.06.2018 / 13:05
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
173 Capla Lena 2005 HH SC Poppenbüttel 10,87 Norderstedt, 05.05.2018
122 Severon Briana 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 11,01 Hamburg, 21.04.2018
95 Erdmann Nele 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 11,23 Hamburg, 17.06.2017

105 Kruse Carla 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 11,44 Hamburg, 17.09.2017
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75m, Jugend W13 - Fortsetzung 02.06.2018 / 13:05
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
90 Busse Marie 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 11,58 Hamburg, 10.05.2018

161 Gueuara Iturburu Janela 2005 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 11,93 Hamburg, 09.07.2017
93 Disselhoff Finja 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 11,94 Hamburg-Bergedorf,

02.07.2017
199 Zippel Lone 2005 HH TSV Wandsetal 12,21 Hamburg, 10.04.2018
110 Müller Emely 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV
115 Pree Mara 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV
125 Wilke Lene 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV
86 Zeuch Mia 2005 HH AMTV  Hamburg

190 Lehmann Jonte 2005 HH TSG Bergedorf

Weitsprung, Jugend W13 02.06.2018 / 13:45
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
122 Severon Briana 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 4,74 Hamburg, 21.04.2018
95 Erdmann Nele 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 4,47 Hamburg, 10.05.2018

173 Capla Lena 2005 HH SC Poppenbüttel 4,29 Norderstedt, 05.05.2018
90 Busse Marie 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 4,03 Hamburg-Bergedorf,

02.07.2017
105 Kruse Carla 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 4,00 Hamburg, 17.09.2017
93 Disselhoff Finja 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 3,47 Hamburg-Bergedorf,

02.07.2017
110 Müller Emely 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV
115 Pree Mara 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV
125 Wilke Lene 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV
86 Zeuch Mia 2005 HH AMTV  Hamburg

190 Lehmann Jonte 2005 HH TSG Bergedorf
161 Gueuara Iturburu Janela 2005 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
199 Zippel Lone 2005 HH TSV Wandsetal

Kugelstoß, Jugend W13 02.06.2018 / 15:30
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
122 Severon Briana 2005 HH Barsbütteler SV 7,78 Hamburg-Bergedorf,

02.07.2017

75m, Jugend W12 02.06.2018 / 13:05
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
124 Westphal Stella 2006 HH Barsbütteler SV 11,14 Hamburg, 21.04.2018
109 Lorenz Larissa 2006 HH Barsbütteler SV 11,40 Hamburg, 10.05.2018
84 Soder Tizea 2006 HH AMTV  Hamburg 12,17 Hamburg, 21.04.2018

160 Albrecht Lucy 2006 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 12,22 Hamburg, 21.04.2018
184 Wietersheim Charlotte von 2006 HH SC Poppenbüttel
175 Hantelmann Helena von 2006 HH SC Poppenbüttel
182 Ulrich Jana 2006 HH SC Poppenbüttel
178 Otto Alexandra 2006 HH SC Poppenbüttel
97 Fricke Gina 2006 HH Barsbütteler SV
79 Krug Lilli 2006 HH AMTV  Hamburg
85 Stränsch Lina 2006 HH AMTV  Hamburg

167 Meier-Greve India 2006 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
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800m, Jugend W12 02.06.2018 / 17:00
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
191 Linz Finja 2006 HH TSG Bergedorf 2:55,47 Hamburg, 16.09.2017
84 Soder Tizea 2006 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3:13,00 Hamburg, 25.02.2017

124 Westphal Stella 2006 HH Barsbütteler SV
160 Albrecht Lucy 2006 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord

Weitsprung, Jugend W12 02.06.2018 / 13:45
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
109 Lorenz Larissa 2006 HH Barsbütteler SV 4,29 Hamburg, 10.05.2018
124 Westphal Stella 2006 HH Barsbütteler SV 4,08 Hamburg, 21.04.2018
184 Wietersheim Charlotte von 2006 HH SC Poppenbüttel 4,06 Norderstedt, 06.05.2017
182 Ulrich Jana 2006 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,97 Hamburg, 16.09.2017
178 Otto Alexandra 2006 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,88 Hamburg, 16.09.2017
84 Soder Tizea 2006 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,74 Hamburg, 21.04.2018

160 Albrecht Lucy 2006 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,66 Hamburg, 21.04.2018
97 Fricke Gina 2006 HH Barsbütteler SV 3,59 Hamburg-Bergedorf,

02.07.2017
85 Stränsch Lina 2006 HH AMTV  Hamburg 3,44 Hamburg, 25.11.2017

175 Hantelmann Helena von 2006 HH SC Poppenbüttel
191 Linz Finja 2006 HH TSG Bergedorf
167 Meier-Greve India 2006 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord

Kugelstoß, Jugend W12 02.06.2018 / 15:30
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
109 Lorenz Larissa 2006 HH Barsbütteler SV
124 Westphal Stella 2006 HH Barsbütteler SV
85 Stränsch Lina 2006 HH AMTV  Hamburg

167 Meier-Greve India 2006 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
171 Ritter Anastasia 2006 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
160 Albrecht Lucy 2006 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord

50m, Kinder M11 02.06.2018 / 10:30
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
91 Busse Tobias 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV

104 Kelm Jonas 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV
77 Egli Jonah 2007 HH AMTV  Hamburg

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M11 02.06.2018 / 12:15
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
91 Busse Tobias 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV

104 Kelm Jonas 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV
77 Egli Jonah 2007 HH AMTV  Hamburg

Schlagballwurf, Kinder M11 02.06.2018 / 11:15
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
91 Busse Tobias 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV

104 Kelm Jonas 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV
77 Egli Jonah 2007 HH AMTV  Hamburg
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50m, Kinder M10 02.06.2018 / 10:30
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
116 Pulst Moritz 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
118 Rothärmel Fynn 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
106 Leithner Max 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
158 Siemßen Clemens 2008 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
83 Schönefeldt Tristan 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg

208 Schelhas Moritz 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
193 Wendt Leon 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
188 Haack Joris 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
198 Zippel Keno 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal
195 Baudisch Luca 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M10 02.06.2018 / 12:15
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
116 Pulst Moritz 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
118 Rothärmel Fynn 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
106 Leithner Max 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
158 Siemßen Clemens 2008 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
83 Schönefeldt Tristan 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg

208 Schelhas Moritz 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
193 Wendt Leon 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
188 Haack Joris 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
198 Zippel Keno 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal
195 Baudisch Luca 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal

Schlagballwurf, Kinder M10 02.06.2018 / 11:15
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
116 Pulst Moritz 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
118 Rothärmel Fynn 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
106 Leithner Max 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
158 Siemßen Clemens 2008 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
83 Schönefeldt Tristan 2008 HH AMTV  Hamburg

208 Schelhas Moritz 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
193 Wendt Leon 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
188 Haack Joris 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
198 Zippel Keno 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal
195 Baudisch Luca 2008 HH TSV Wandsetal

50m, Kinder W11 02.06.2018 / 10:45
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
180 Stühm Nike 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel
123 Westphal Karla 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV
101 Heuer Angelina 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV
157 Schuster Clara 2007 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
153 Ivakovic Magdalena 2007 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
203 Kruse Antonia 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
187 Eybe Madita 2007 HH TSG Bergedorf
194 Baudisch Lea 2007 HH TSV Wandsetal
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W11 02.06.2018 / 12:50
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
180 Stühm Nike 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel
123 Westphal Karla 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV
101 Heuer Angelina 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV
157 Schuster Clara 2007 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
153 Ivakovic Magdalena 2007 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
203 Kruse Antonia 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
187 Eybe Madita 2007 HH TSG Bergedorf
194 Baudisch Lea 2007 HH TSV Wandsetal

Schlagballwurf, Kinder W11 02.06.2018 / 11:45
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
180 Stühm Nike 2007 HH SC Poppenbüttel
123 Westphal Karla 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV
101 Heuer Angelina 2007 HH Barsbütteler SV
157 Schuster Clara 2007 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
153 Ivakovic Magdalena 2007 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
203 Kruse Antonia 2007 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
187 Eybe Madita 2007 HH TSG Bergedorf
194 Baudisch Lea 2007 HH TSV Wandsetal

50m, Kinder W10 02.06.2018 / 10:45
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
174 Hannes Merle 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel
121 Schmidt Lucie 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
117 Röhrs Annika 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
154 Paulat Charlotte 2008 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
159 Voigt Antonia 2008 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
200 Gab Alla Nadda 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
205 Ortiz Maria 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
202 Izci Miray 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
189 Kranz-Horwitz Ida 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
192 Reuter Mona 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
136 Naumann Charlotte 2008 HH Hamburger SV

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W10 02.06.2018 / 12:50
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
174 Hannes Merle 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel
121 Schmidt Lucie 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
117 Röhrs Annika 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
154 Paulat Charlotte 2008 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
159 Voigt Antonia 2008 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
200 Gab Alla Nadda 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
205 Ortiz Maria 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
202 Izci Miray 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
189 Kranz-Horwitz Ida 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
192 Reuter Mona 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
136 Naumann Charlotte 2008 HH Hamburger SV
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Schlagballwurf, Kinder W10 02.06.2018 / 11:45
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info
174 Hannes Merle 2008 HH SC Poppenbüttel
121 Schmidt Lucie 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
117 Röhrs Annika 2008 HH Barsbütteler SV
154 Paulat Charlotte 2008 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
159 Voigt Antonia 2008 HH Hamburger Turnerschaft v. 1816
200 Gab Alla Nadda 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
205 Ortiz Maria 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
202 Izci Miray 2008 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
189 Kranz-Horwitz Ida 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
192 Reuter Mona 2008 HH TSG Bergedorf
136 Naumann Charlotte 2008 HH Hamburger SV


